Doddington

Chatteris

Warboys

St Ives, Bus Station @

' ’gem:;:‘;::;:;::E funded by Mayor's Precept

NEW TIMES Monday to Friday 2o TIGER

up to every hour between
Chatteris & March (with ZIP2)

March
4 I/
plus New Saturday Service! " q,-ra?wm

" connectionsto at St ves , Bus Station )
(2busway Shetteris,

to Addenbrook’s Hospital via Cambridge
operated by () Stagecoach

to Cambridge City Centre or Huntingdon
\ operated by () Stagecoach

St lves

Bus Station, Bay 1

Monday to Saturday

No Sunday or Bank Holiday Services

from 14 October 2024

01487 740241

www.dews-coaches.com
sales@dews-coaches.com

Dews Coaches, Chatteris Road, Somersham Huntingdon PE28 3DN



PODDEWS

www.dews-coaches.com

towards St lves

March, Broad Street

Town End, Neale Wade
Wimblington, Addison Road
Doddington, Thistledown
Chatteris, Fenland Way
Chatteris, East Park Street
Warboys, Humberdale Way
Warboys, Clock Tower
Pidley cum Fenton, Fen Road
Pidley, Warboys Road

St Ives, Bus Station ﬁBay 1)
Sutton, Windmill Lane

(Except Bank Holidays)

Ely Market Street (Stop C)

towards March

Monday to Friday

Ely Market Street (Stop C)
Sutton, Windmill Lane

St Ives, Bus Station (Bay 1)
Pidley, Warboys Road
Warboys, Clock Tower
Warboys, Humberdale Way
Chatteris, West Street
Chatteris, The Sycamores
Chatteris, East Park Street
Chatteris, Fenland Way
Doddington, Ingle's Lane
Wimblington, Addison Road
Town End, Neale Wade

March, Broad Street

March, Broad Street

Neale Wade College
Wimblington, Addison Road
Doddington, Thistiedown
Chatteris, Fenland Way
Chatteris, East Park Street
Warboys, Humberdale Way
Warboys, Clock Tower
Pidley, Fen Road

Pidley, Warboys Road

St Ives, Bus Station (Bay 1)

St Ives, Bus Station (Bay 1)
Pidley, Warboys Road
Warboys, Clock Tower

Warboys, Humberdale Way
hatteris, West Street

Chatteris, East Park Street

Chatteris, Fenland Way
Doddington, Ingle's Lane
Wimblington, Addison Road
Town End, Neale Wade
March, Broad Street

via Wimblington, Doddington, Chatteris, Warboys & Pidley
(shows summary for The Ely Zipper 2 between March & Ely)

302 ZIP2 ZIP2 302 1ZIP2 302 ZIP2 302 1ZIP2
11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10
11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15
11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20
11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24
11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28
11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30
11:48
11:49
11:56
11:57
12:09
10:46

11:15

07:00 08:00 09:10 10:10
07:10 08:10 09:15 10:15
07:15 08:15 09:20 10:20
07:19 08:19 09:24 10:24
07:25 08:25 09:28 10:28
06:20 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30

06:34
06:35
06:42
06:43 09:57
06:55 10:09
07:50 08:50
08:11 09:11

09:48
09:49
09:56

302 zIP2 302 ZIP2
15:10 16:10 17:10 18:30
15:15 16:15 17:15 18:35
15:20 16:20 17:20 18:40
15:24 16:24 17:24 18:44
15:28 16:28 17:28 18:48
15:30 16:30 17:30 18:50
15:48 17:48
15:49 17:49
15:56 17:56
13:57 15:57 17:57
14:09 16:09 18:09
12:46 14:46 16:46
13:15 15:15 17:15

13:48
13:49
13:56

via Pidley, Warboys, Chatteris, Doddington & Wimblington
(shows summary for The Ely Zipper 2 between March & Ely)

ZIP2 302 ZIP2 302 ZIP2 302 ZIP2 302 zIP2 302 ZIP2 302

08:55

09:14
06:55 09:55
07:.07 10:07
07:12 10:12
07:13 10:13
07:25 10:30
07:27 10:32

06:35 07:30 09:35 10:35
06:37 07:32 09:37 10:37
06:42 07:37 09:42 10:42
06:46 07:41 09:46 10:46
vaAl4 07:46 09:51 10:51
06:56 07:51 09:56 10:56

302 302 302 302
09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10
09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15
09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20
09:24 11:24 13:24 15:24
09:28 11:28 13:28 15:28
09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30
09:48 11:48 13:48 15:48
09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49
09:56 11:56 13:56 15:56
09:57 11:57 13:57 15:57
10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09

302 302 302 302
09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55
10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07
10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12
10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13
10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30
10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35
10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37
10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42
10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46
10:51 12:51 14:51 16:51
10:56 12:56 14:56 16:56

10:55
11:14
11:55
12:07
12:12
12:13
12:30
12:32
11:35 12:35
11:37 12:37
11:42 12:42
11:46 12:46
11:51 12:51
11:56 12:56

towards St |ves via Chatteris, Warboys & Pidley

302

17:10
17:15
17:20
17:24
17:28
17:30
17:48
17:49
17:56
17:57
18:09

towards March via Pidiey, warboys & Chatteris

302
18:15
18:27
18:32
18:33
18:45
18:50
18:52

ZIP2
12:55 14:55 17:25 18:25
13:14 15:14 17:44 18:44
13:55 15:55 :
14:07 16:07 :
14:12 16:12 :
14:13 16:13 :
14:30 16:30 :
14:32 16:32 :
13:35 14:35 15:39 16:35 18:05 19:05(19:50
13:37 14:37 15:41 16:37 18:07 R&%‘&S‘ 19:07 ™
13:42 14:42 15:46 16:42 18:12 19:12
13:46 14:46 15:50 16:46 18:16 19:16
13:51 14:51 15:55 16:51 viaAr4 19:21 Request
13:56 14:56 16:00 16:56 18:26 19:26 >ors

Buses call at all stops on the route - Times are shown at key stops only]

[Tnere are no buses on Sundays or public holidays

Service Disruption?
Keep up to date
follow us on

@dewscoaches

for network maps
y 7 & more timetables
www.dews-coaches.com

Bein

myTrip’

control
of your
journey

Download myTrip for your

bus tickets and live location




